19th Alta Valtellina Trophy
Bormio(SO)
11-14 November 2010

Distance Classification 1000 meter JUN A LADIES

Rank # Name Team ISU Fin
Final
1 108 Martina VALCEPINA ITA ITA 1
2 109 Elena VIVIANI ITA ITA 2
3 165 Patricia TOTH SPSC HUN 3
4 110 Francesca COMPAGNONI ITA ITA 4
Final
5 10 Marta WOJCIK AZS POL 1
6 177 Liduina VERBEEK SvuU NED 2
Semi Final
7 140 Lois KLOOR NED NED P
8 150 Anna TWAROWSKA POL POL P
Heats
9 44 Nikola KUBELKOVA BZK CZE 3
10 58 Maria SCHULZE EVD GER 4
11 53 Monika HELLER ECK GER NS
13 139 Lara VAN RUIJVEN NED NED P
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19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

Heats 1000 meter JUN A LADIES

Race 166, Group 1 (1 of 3)

Race 168, Group 1 (3 of 3)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 108 Martina VALCEPINA 1A 1:44.784 Q 1 110 Francesca COMPAGNOITA 1:42.946 Q
2 140 Lois KLOOR NED 1:45.524 Q 2 165 Patricia TOTH SPSC 1:43.039 Q
3 44 Nikola KUBELKOVA BZK 1:48.070 3 150 Anna TWAROWSKA PoL 1:46.396 q
ns 53 Monika HELLER ECK no start 4 58 Maria SCHULZE EVD 1:46.552
Race 167, Group 1 (2 of 3)
Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 109 Elena VIVIANI ITA 1:39.122 Q
2 10 Marta WOJICIK AZS 1:40.531 Q
3 177 Liduina VERBEEK SYV 1:42.712 q
p 139 Lara VAN RUIJVEN NED penalty
Semi Final 1000 meter JUN A LADIES
Race 183, Group 1 (1 of 2) Race 184, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 109 Elena VIVIANI ITA 1:38.660 Q 1 108 Martina VALCEPINA 1A 1:41.103 Q
2 165 Patricia TOTH SPSC 1:38.725 Q 2 110 Francesca COMPAGNOITA 1:41.434 Q
3 10 Marta WOJICIK AZS 1:39.884 p 140 Lois KLOOR NED penalty
4 177 Liduina VERBEEK SVU 1:43.068 p 150 Anna TWAROWSKA poL penalty
Final 1000 meter JUN A LADIES
Race 195, Group 2 (1 of 1) Race 196, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 10 Marta WOJICIK AZS 1:43.176 1 108 Martina VALCEPINA ITA 1:40.932 34
2 177 Liduina VERBEEK SVU 1:43.828 2 109 Elena VIVIANI ITA 1:41.040 21

3 165 Patricia TOTH SPSC 1:41.114 13

4 110 Francesca COMPAGNOITA 1:41.419 8
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19th Alta Valtellina Trophy
Bormio(SO)
11-14 November 2010

Distance Classification 1000 meter JUN A MEN

Rank # Name Team ISU Fin
Final

1 137 Christiaan BOKKERINK NED NED 1 1-2-2-1

2 164 Bence BERES SPSC HUN 2 2-1-1-1

3 147 Dawid RZEMIENIECKI POL POL 3 3-90-1-1

4 176 Boris FRANKOVIC SVK SVK 4 4-1-3-2

5 43 Ales GORECKI BZK CZE 5 5-2-2-2
Final

6 42 Milos APELTAUER BZK CZE 1 1-3-2-2
Semi Final

7 167 Timothy DEWISPELAERE STKG BEL P P-1-1

8 148 Jakub BOROWSKI POL POL P P-3-1
Quarter Finals

9 70 Josh CHEETHAM GBR GBR 3 3-2

10 105 Gabriele DELLA VALENTINA ITA ITA 4 4-2

11 106 Francesco PALLA ITA ITA 4 4-3

12 85 Peter ANDERL GER GER 4 4-90

13 123 Aldo CASTO ITT ITA 5 5-3
Heats

14 107 Matteo MARTINI ITA ITA 3 3

15 157 Kevin FALKNER SLI GER 3 3

16 175 Matius SUROVEC SVK SVK 4 4

17 131 Federico SALZANI MSC ITA 4 4

18 14 Marco ANZI BOR ITA 4 4

21 138 Adwin SNELLINK NED NED P P

21 149 Sebastian KLOSINSKI POL POL P P
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Time

1:28.941
1:28.829
1:29.921
1:29.675
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1:28.649

1:28.483
1:28.927
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1:34.690
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1:30.349
1:32.676

1:37.800
1:37.837
1:34.327
1:37.974
1:41.394
0.000

0.000



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

Heats 1000 meter JUN A MEN

Race 148, Group 1 (1 of 5)

Race 151, Group 1 (4 of 5)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 148 Jakub BOROWSKI POL 1:37.079 Q 1 167 Timothy DEWISPELAEFsTKG 1:37.078 Q
2 176 Boris FRANKOVIC SVK 1:37.279 Q 2 70 Josh CHEETHAM GBR 1:37.533 Q
3 157 Kevin FALKNER S 1:37.837 3 107 Matteo MARTINI ITA 1:37.800

4 131 Federico SALZANI MSC 1:37.974 4 14 Marco ANZI BOR 1:41.394

Race 149, Group 1 (2 of 5) Race 152, Group 1 (5 of 5)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 147 Dawid RZEMIENIECKI poL 1:34.873 Q 1 164 Bence BERES SPSC 1:31.293 Q
2 105 Gabriele DELLA VALENITA 1:36.315 Q 2 42 Milos APELTAUER BZK 1:31.874 Q
3 85 Peter ANDERL GER 1:52.605 A 3 123 Aldo CASTO ITT 1:34.154 q
p 138 Adwin SNELLINK NED penalty p 149 Sebastian KLOSINSKI poL penalty

Race 150, Group 1 (3 of 5)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>

1 137 Christiaan BOKKERINK NED 1:32.743 Q

2 43 Ales GORECKI BZK 1:32.965 Q

3 106 Francesco PALLA ITA 1:33.781 q

4 175 Matis SUROVEC SVK 1:34.327

Quarter Finals 1000 meter JUN A MEN

Race 169, Group 1 (1 of 3) Race 171, Group 1 (3 of 3)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 147 Dawid RZEMIENIECKI poL 1:30.970 Q 1 167 Timothy DEWISPELAEFsSTKG 1:28.483 Q
2 137 Christiaan BOKKERINK NED 1:31.190 Q 2 42 Milos APELTAUER BZK 1:28.649 Q
3 70 Josh CHEETHAM GBR 1:31.350 3 148 Jakub BOROWSKI POL 1:28.927 q
4 105 Gabriele DELLA VALENITA 1:34.690 4 106 Francesco PALLA ITA 1:33.480

Race 170, Group 1 (2 of 3)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>

1 164 Bence BERES SPSC 1:29.420 Q

2 43 Ales GORECKI BZK 1:29.574 Q

3 176 Boris FRANKOVIC SVK 1:29.675 q

4 85 Peter ANDERL GER 1:30.349

5 123 Aldo CASTO ITT 1:32.676

Semi Final 1000 meter JUN A MEN

Race 185, Group 1 (1 of 2) Race 186, Group 1 (2 of 2)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 176 Boris FRANKOVIC SVK 1:30.656 Q 1 164 Bence BERES SPSC 1:28.829 Q
2 43 Ales GORECKI BZK 1:43.519 Q 2 137 Christiaan BOKKERINK NED 1:28.941 Q
3 147 Dawid RZEMIENIECKI poL 2:00.117 A 3 42 Milos APELTAUER BZK 1:29.037

p 167 Timothy DEWISPELAEFRSTKG penalty p 148 Jakub BOROWSKI POL penalty
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19th Alta Valtellina Trophy
Bormio(SO)
11-14 November 2010

Final 1000 meter JUN A MEN

Race 197, Group 2 (1 of 1) Race 198, Group 1 (1 of 1)

Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >>

1 42 Milos APELTAUER BZK 0.000 1 137 Christiaan BOKKERINK NED 1:29.716 34
164 Bence BERES SPSC 1:29.725 21

147 Dawid RZEMIENIECKI poL 1:29.921 13
176 Boris FRANKOVIC SVK 1:30.786 8
43 Ales GORECKI BZK 1:31.525 5

a b~ W N
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19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)
11-14 November 2010

Distance Classification 1000 meter JUN B LADIES

Rank # Name
Final
1 117 Arianna VALCEPINA
2 130 Agne SEREIKAITE
3 186 Catherine ALEXANDER
4 118 Ylenia TOTA

5 152 Rumiana DIMITROVA
6 153 Lilia DJUSTROVA

7 16 Corinne CARNINI

8 120 llaria SAVORETTO

9 170 Kimberly DEWISPELAERE
10 119 Federica TOMBOLATO

11 178 Manon VAN HOEVEN

12 50 Ines RAKOVNIK

13 96 Stefani ZDRAVKOVA

15 61 Julia BLOCK

WinSport 5.0.0.29 /1A029108/13/11/2010/17.44.15

Team ISU Fin
ITA ITA 1
LTU LTU 2
YDS BEL 3
ITA ITA 4
SCIS BUL 1
SCIS BUL 2
BOR ITA 3
ITA ITA P
STKG BEL 3
ITA ITA 3
SVU NED 3
CEL SLO 4
ICE BUL 4
EVD GER P

T bPbwww

Time

1:38.093
1:39.594
1:39.672
1:41.539

1:41.193
1:41.269
1:43.812
1:45.790

1:45.228
1:49.465
1:49.539
2:01.135
2:25.612
0.000



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

Heats 1000 meter JUN B LADIES

Race 159, Group 1 (1 of 4)

Race 161, Group 1 (3 of 4)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 118 Ylenia TOTA ITA 1:41.539 Q 1 186 Catherine ALEXANDER vYbps 1:45.692 Q
2 153 Lilia DJUSTROVA SCIS 2:01.458 Q 2 120 llaria SAVORETTO ITA 1:46.833 Q
p 61 Julia BLOCK EVD penalty 3 178 Manon VAN HOEVEN svu 1:49.539

4 96 Stefani ZDRAVKOVA IcE 2:25.612
Race 160, Group 1 (2 of 4) Race 162, Group 1 (4 of 4)
Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 130 Agne SEREIKAITE LTU 1:49.122 Q 1 117 Arianna VALCEPINA iTA 1:39.412 Q
2 16 Corinne CARNINI BOR 1:49.331 Q 2 152 Rumiana DIMITROVA scis 1:42.664 Q
3 119 Federica TOMBOLATO 1A 1:49.465 3 170 Kimberly DEWISPELAEISTKG 1:45.228
4 50 Ines RAKOVNIK CEL 2:01.135
Semi Final 1000 meter JUN B LADIES
Race 179, Group 1 (1 of 2) Race 180, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 117 Arianna VALCEPINA 1A 1:42.245 Q 1 118 Ylenia TOTA ITA 1:44.403 Q
2 130 Agne SEREIKAITE LTU 1:43.124 Q 2 186 Catherine ALEXANDER vYDs 1:44.537 Q
3 16 Corinne CARNINI BOR 1:43.812 3 120 llaria SAVORETTO ITA 1:45.790
4 152 Rumiana DIMITROVA scis 1:44.139 4 153 Lilia DJUSTROVA SCIS 1:46.014
Final 1000 meter JUN B LADIES
Race 191, Group 2 (1 of 1) Race 192, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 152 Rumiana DIMITROVA scis 1:41.193 1 117 Arianna VALCEPINA 1A 1:38.093 34
1 152 Rumiana DIMITROVA scis 1:41.193 1 117 Arianna VALCEPINA 1A 1:38.093 34
2 153 Lilia DJUSTROVA SCIS 1:41.269 2 130 Agne SEREIKAITE LTU 1:39.594 21
2 153 Lilia DJUSTROVA SCIS 1:41.269 2 130 Agne SEREIKAITE LTU 1:39.594 21
3 16 Corinne CARNINI BOR 1:49.943 3 186 Catherine ALEXANDEFRyDs 1:39.672 13
3 16 Corinne CARNINI BOR 1:49.943 3 186 Catherine ALEXANDEFRyDs 1:39.672 13
p 120 llaria SAVORETTO ITA penalty 4 118 Ylenia TOTA ITA 2:08.920 8
p 120 llaria SAVORETTO ITA penalty 4 118 Ylenia TOTA ITA 2:08.920 8
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19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

Distance Classification 1000 meter JUN B MEN

Rank

Final

A WON P

Final
5
6
7

#

87
112
71
141

114
116
142

Semi Final

8

Quarter Finals

9

10
11
12
13

Heats
14
15
16
17
18

127

115
113
59
158
72

88
169
15
184
185

Name

Christoph SCHUBERT
Andrea CASSINELLI
Billy SIMMS

ltzhak DE LAAT

Francesco BRUZZO
Pietro DE LORENZIS
Mark PRINSEN

Roberto PUKITIS

Massimo GURINI
Tomas GIACOMELLI
Dominik ELSTNER
Anush GHORBANI
Triston ADAMS

Oliver KNUPFER
Davy BALCAEN
Eugenio SECCHI
Gerry LUYTEN
Pieterjan SCHOLS
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4-3
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Time

1:34.310
1:34.070
1:34.169
1:33.819

1:32.823
1:35.434
1:32.065

1:31.787

1:37.096
1:36.416
1:35.555
1:52.141
1:36.375

1:38.181
1:39.094
1:39.430
1:41.060
0.000



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

Heats 1000 meter JUN B MEN

Race 143, Group 1 (1 of 5)

Race 146, Group 1 (4 of 5)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 142 Mark PRINSEN NED 0.000 Q 1 112 Andrea CASSINELLI  iTA 1:34.070 Q
2 116 Pietro DE LORENZIS 1A 0.000 Q 2 71 Billy SIMMS GBR 1:34.169 Q
3 158 Anush GHORBANI S 0.000 A 3 88 Oliver KNUPFER EVD 1:38.181
4 185 Pieterjan SCHOLS YDS 0.000 4 184 Gerry LUYTEN YDS 1:41.060
Race 144, Group 1 (2 of 5) Race 147, Group 1 (5 of 5)
Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 127 Roberto PUKITIS LAT 1:37.702 Q 1 141 Itzhak DE LAAT NED 1:33.819 Q
2 113 Tomas GIACOMELLI 1A 1:37.870 Q 2 114 Francesco BRUZZO ITA 1:35.356 Q
3 169 Davy BALCAEN STKG 1:39.094 3 59 Dominik ELSTNER EVD 1:35.905 q
4 15 Eugenio SECCHI BOR 1:39.430
Race 145, Group 1 (3 of 5)
Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 72 Triston ADAMS GBR 1:36.375 Q
2 87 Christoph SCHUBERT GER 1:36.478 Q
3 115 Massimo GURINI ITA 1:37.096 q
Quarter Finals 1000 meter JUN B MEN
Race 163, Group 1 (1 of 3) Race 165, Group 1 (3 of 3)
Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 87 Christoph SCHUBERT GER 1:34.310 Q 1 141 ltzhak DE LAAT NED 1:47.675 Q
2 71 Billy SIMMS GBR 1:34.638 Q 2 112 Andrea CASSINELLI 1A 1:47.805 Q
3 116 Pietro DE LORENZIS 1A 1:35.434 q 3 115 Massimo GURINI ITA 1:49.985
4 113 Tomas GIACOMELLI iTA 1:36.416 4 158 Anush GHORBANI S 1:52.141

5 72 Triston ADAMS GBR 2:12.370
Race 164, Group 1 (2 of 3)
Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 127 Roberto PUKITIS LAT 1:31.787 Q
2 142 Mark PRINSEN NED 1:32.065 Q
3 114 Francesco BRUZZO ITA 1:32.823 q
4 59 Dominik ELSTNER EVD 1:35.555
Semi Final 1000 meter JUN B MEN
Race 181, Group 1 (1 of 2) Race 182, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 87 Christoph SCHUBERT GER 1:35.604 Q 1 141 ltzhak DE LAAT NED 1:36.601 Q
2 112 Andrea CASSINELLI 1A 1:35.730 Q 2 71 Billy SIMMS GBR 1:37.284 Q
3 142 Mark PRINSEN NED 1:35.813 3 116 Pietro DE LORENZIS 1A 1:41.511
4 114 Francesco BRUZZO ITA 1:38.180 p 127 Roberto PUKITIS LAT penalty
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19th Alta Valtellina Trophy
Bormio(SO)
11-14 November 2010

Final 1000 meter JUN B MEN

Race 193, Group 2 (1 of 1) Race 194, Group 1 (1 of 1)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr
1 114 Francesco BRUZZO ITA 1:45.335 1 87 Christoph SCHUBERT GER
2 116 Pietro DE LORENZIS 1A 1:45.650 112 Andrea CASSINELLI 1A

2
3 142 Mark PRINSEN NED 2:01.445 3 71 Billy SIMMS GBR
p 141 Itzhak DE LAAT NED
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Time
1:34.382
1:34.745
1:35.334
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Pnts >>
34
21
13



Distance Classification 1000 meter SENIOR LADIES

19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

Rank # Name Team
Final
1 104 Arianna FONTANA FGP
2 103 Cecilia MAFFEI GFA
3 161 Szandra LAJTOS SPSC
4 91 Marina GEORGIEVA NIKOLOVAICE

5 82 Christin PRIEBST

6 126 Evita KRIEVANE

7 174 Tatiana BODOVA

8 69 Alex WHELBOURNE

Heats
9 9 Magdalena SZWAJLIK
10 144 Gemma COOPER
11 92 Daiana YANEVA
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GER
LAT

SVK
GBR

AZS
NIRC
ICE

ISU

ITA
ITA
HUN
BUL

GER
LAT
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GBR

POL
GBR
BUL
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1-1-1
2-2-1
3-2-3
4-1-1

1-3-2
2-4-3
3-3-2
P-4-2

AW

Time

1:36.793
1:36.003
1:37.199
1:35.548

1:36.689
1:37.060
1:36.547
1:37.799

1:47.382
1:38.754
1:42.576



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

Heats 1000 meter SENIOR LADIES

Race 172, Group 1 (1 of 3)

Race 174, Group 1 (3 of 3)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 104 Arianna FONTANA FGP 1:37.704 Q 1 103 Cecilia MAFFEI GFA 1:38.808 Q
2 174 Tatiana BODOVA SVK 1:37.902 Q 2 82 Christin PRIEBST GER 1:38.951 Q
3 126 Evita KRIEVANE LAT 1:38.109 q 3 161 Szandra LAJTOS SPSC 1:39.137 q

4 144 Gemma COOPER NIRC 1:38.754 4 92 Daiana YANEVA ICE 1:42.576

Race 173, Group 1 (2 of 3)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>

1 91 Marina GEORGIEVA NIkce 1:46.022 Q

2 69 Alex WHELBOURNE GBR 1:46.743 Q

3 9 Magdalena SZWAJLIK azs 1:47.382

Semi Final 1000 meter SENIOR LADIES

Race 187, Group 1 (1 of 2) Race 188, Group 1 (2 of 2)

Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 104 Arianna FONTANA FGP 1:36.793 Q 1 91 Marina GEORGIEVA NIkce 1:35.548 Q
2 161 Szandra LAJTOS SPSC 1:37.199 Q 2 103 Cecilia MAFFEI GFA 1:36.003 Q
3 82 Christin PRIEBST GER 1:37.622 3 174 Tatiana BODOVA SVK 1:36.547

4 69 Alex WHELBOURNE GBR 1:37.799 4 126 Evita KRIEVANE LAT 1:37.060

Final 1000 meter SENIOR LADIES

Race 199, Group 2 (1 of 1) Race 200, Group 1 (1 of 1)

Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 82 Christin PRIEBST GER 1:36.689 1 104 Arianna FONTANA FGP 1:37.921 34

2 126 Evita KRIEVANE LAT 1:37.945 2 103 Cecilia MAFFEI GFA 1:38.003 21

3 174 Tatiana BODOVA SVK 1:39.121 3 161 Szandra LAJTOS SPSC 1:38.335 13

p 69 Alex WHELBOURNE GBR penalty 4 91 Marina GEORGIEVA Nlice 1:38.838 8
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19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)
11-14 November 2010

Distance Classification 1000 meter SENIOR MEN

Rank

Final

A WON P

Quatrter Finals

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Heats
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

#

99
125
68
77

8
135
134
101

40
136
133
173
146
172

90

80

79
156
89
41
6
151
143

Name

Nicola RODIGARI
Jekabs SAULITIS
lan UPCOTT

Hannes KROGER

Adam FILIPOWICZ
Bjorn POSTMA
Jeroen SONNEVELD
Matteo COMPAGNONI

Jakub APELTAUER

Rudy KOEK

Jan Ebele VAN DER REE
Peter JELEN

Wojciech KRASNICKI
Andrej VALACH

Victor DIMITROV

Florian FEICHTNER

Daniel ZETZSCHE
José CAVALLI
Assen YORDANOV
Matej KRUPKA
Gerard WILLIAMS
Anton KOVACHKI
Mark WORTH
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Team ISU Fin
GSF ITA 1
LAT LAT 2
GBR GBR 3
GER GER 4
AZS POL 1
NED NED 2
NED NED 3
BOR ITA 4
BZK CZE 3
NED NED 3
NED NED 3
SVK SVK 3
POL POL 4
SVK SVK 4
ICE BUL 4
GER GER 4
GER GER 3
SEV Sul 3
ICE BUL 4
BZK CZE 4
ALD GBR 4
SCIS BUL 4
NIRC GBR 4

1-1-1-1
2-2-1-1
3-1-2-2
4-2-2-2

1-4-1-1
2-4-2-2
3-3-2-3
4-3-1-2

41

A DDA DdO®W

Time

1:29.134
1:27.391
1:26.932
1:29.871

1:30.771
1:31.303
1:30.133
1:27.723

1:30.399
1:30.835
1:31.482
1:31.969
1:33.022
1:31.116
1:31.414
1:33.360

1:33.743
1:35.218
1:32.918
1:34.499
1:37.444
1:40.901
1:45.921



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

Heats 1000 meter SENIOR MEN

Race 153, Group 1 (1 of 6)

Race 156, Group 1 (4 of 6)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>

1 99 Nicola RODIGARI GSF 1:30.225 Q 1 125 Jekabs SAULITIS LAT 1:32.209 Q

2 77 Hannes KROGER GER 1:30.551 Q 2 101 Matteo COMPAGNONI BOR 1:32.341 Q

3 172 Andrej VALACH SVK 1:31.116 q 3 134 Jeroen SONNEVELD NED 1:32.346 q
4 89 Assen YORDANOV ICE 1:32.918

Race 154, Group 1 (2 of 6) Race 157, Group 1 (5 of 6)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>

1 146 Wojciech KRASNICKI poL 1:33.022 Q 1 8 Adam FILIPOWICZ AZS 1:31.441 Q

2 173 Peter JELEN SVK 1:33.466 Q 2 133 Jan Ebele VAN DER RENED 1:31.482 Q

3 79 Daniel ZETZSCHE GER 1:33.743 3 156 José CAVALLI SEV 1:35.218

4 151 Anton KOVACHKI SCIS 1:40.901 4 143 Mark WORTH NIRC 1:45.921

Race 155, Group 1 (3 of 6) Race 158, Group 1 (6 of 6)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>

1 40 Jakub APELTAUER BZK 1:31.231 Q 1 136 Rudy KOEK NED 1:30.835 Q

2 135 Bjorn POSTMA NED 1:31.345 Q 2 68 lan UPCOTT GBR 1:30.873 Q

3 90 Victor DIMITROV ICE 1:31.414 q 3 80 Florian FEICHTNER GER 1:33.360 o}

4 6 Gerard WILLIAMS ALD 1:37.444 4 41 Matej KRUPKA BZK 1:34.499

Quarter Finals 1000 meter SENIOR MEN

Race 175, Group 1 (1 of 4) Race 177, Group 1 (3 of 4)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>

1 125 Jekabs SAULITIS LAT 1:33.291 Q 1 8 Adam FILIPOWICZ AZS 1:31.618 Q

2 68 Ilan UPCOTT GBR 1:33.530 Q 2 77 Hannes KROGER GER 1:31.637 Q

3 133 Jan Ebele VAN DER RENED 1:34.286 3 136 Rudy KOEK NED 1:31.690

4 90 Victor DIMITROV ICE 1:34.473 4 172 Andrej VALACH SVK 1:32.499

Race 176, Group 1 (2 of 4) Race 178, Group 1 (4 of 4)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>

1 101 Matteo COMPAGNONI BOR 1:31.788 Q 1 99 Nicola RODIGARI GSF 1:30.061 Q

2 135 Bjorn POSTMA NED 1:31.852 Q 2 134 Jeroen SONNEVELD NED 1:30.133 Q

3 173 Peter JELEN SVK 1:31.969 3 40 Jakub APELTAUER BZK 1:30.399

4 80 Florian FEICHTNER GER 1:34.658 4 146 Wojciech KRASNICKI poL 2:14.935

Semi Final 1000 meter SENIOR MEN

Race 189, Group 1 (1 of 2) Race 190, Group 1 (2 of 2)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>

1 99 Nicola RODIGARI GSF 1:31.369 Q 1 68 lan UPCOTT GBR 1:26.932 Q

2 77 Hannes KROGER GER 1:32.096 Q 2 125 Jekabs SAULITIS LAT 1:27.391 Q

3 134 Jeroen SONNEVELD NED 1:32.201 3 101 Matteo COMPAGNONI BOR 1:27.723

4 8 Adam FILIPOWICZ AZS 1:33.720 4 135 Bjorn POSTMA NED 1:57.273
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Final 1000 meter SENIOR MEN

Race 201, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr  Name Abr

1 8 Adam FILIPOWICZ AZS
2 135 Bjorn POSTMA NED
3 134 Jeroen SONNEVELD NED
4 101 Matteo COMPAGNONI BOR
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Time Pnts >>
1:30.771
1:31.303
1:31.527
1:32.792

Race 202, Group 1 (1 of 1)

Fin Nr  Name Abr

1 99 Nicola RODIGARI GSF
2 125 Jekabs SAULITIS LAT
3 68 lan UPCOTT GBR
4 77 Hannes KROGER GER

Time
1:29.134
1:29.652
1:29.815
1:29.871

Pnts >>
34

21

13

8



